CITY: ANOKA
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -FURNITURE

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$9,523,511
$24,394,203
$4,563,367
$25,526,890
$8,943,558
$9,090,047
$19,555,949
$18,167,843
$379,070
$18,474,350
$6,359,968
$1,109,236
$13,763,298
$6,920,079
$13,786,855
$5,579,715
$3,964,330
$24,023,336
$67,096,070
$770,199
$7,286,788
$13,983,765
$1,760,938
$20,330,315
$7,719,362
$3,878,172
$756,350
$101,112,560

$438,820,124

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$22,395 $1,456
$12,148,654 $789,661
$832,143 $54,088
$1,015,634 $66,015
$489,381 $31,809
$1,756,656 $114,181
$728,351 $47,342
$1,924,344 $125,080
$21,254 $1,382
$7,283,987 $473,461
$2,825,049 $183,631
$862,065 $56,032
$4,538,359 $365,245
$1,609,133 $104,595
$2,783,082 $180,902
$1,478,182 $96,083
$2,136,905 $138,898
$16,442,057 $1,068,357
$2,640,446 $171,630
$242,288 $15,747
$1,121,180 $72,877
$10,116,374 $657,568
$15,086 $980
$19,944,647 $1,373,839
$4,196,060 $272,745
$3,157,177 $205,220
$609,890 $51,226
$37,932,736 $2,465,695
$138,873,515 $9,185,745

USE TAX

$366
$9,680
$509
$513,913
$6,208
$0
$3,977
$1,936
$554
$890
$25,312
$0
$173
$900
$685
$51
$806
$4,046
$156
$129
$1,319
$441
$365
$455
$3,279
$1,036
$0
$243,236

$820,422

TOTAL TAX

$1,822
$799,341
$54,597
$579,928
$38,017
$114,181
$51,319
$127,016
$1,936
$474,351
$208,943
$56,032
$365,418
$105,495
$181,587
$96,134
$139,704
$1,072,403
$171,786
$15,876
$74,196
$658,009
$1,345
$1,374,294
$276,024
$206,256
$51,226
$2,708,931

$10,006,167
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