## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: ANOKA

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$9,523,511	\$22,395	\$1,456	\$366	\$1,822	6
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$24,394,203	\$12,148,654	\$789,661	\$9,680	\$799,341	8
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$4,563,367	\$832,143	\$54,088	\$509	\$54,597	5
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$25,526,890	\$1,015,634	\$66,015	\$513,913	\$579,928	11
333 MFG -MACHINERY	\$8,943,558	\$489,381	\$31,809	\$6,208	\$38,017	4
337 MFG -FURNITURE	\$9,090,047	\$1,756,656	\$114,181	\$0	\$114,181	4
339 MFG -MISC	\$19,555,949	\$728,351	\$47,342	\$3,977	\$51,319	5
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$18,167,843	\$1,924,344	\$125,080	\$1,936	\$127,016	13
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$379,070	\$21,254	\$1,382	\$554	\$1,936	6
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$18,474,350	\$7,283,987	\$473,461	\$890	\$474,351	7
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$6,359,968	\$2,825,049	\$183,631	\$25,312	\$208,943	11
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$1,109,236	\$862,065	\$56,032	\$0	\$56,032	5
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$13,763,298	\$4,538,359	\$365,245	\$173	\$365,418	15
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$6,920,079	\$1,609,133	\$104,595	\$900	\$105,495	5
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$13,786,855	\$2,783,082	\$180,902	\$685	\$181,587	6
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$5,579,715	\$1,478,182	\$96,083	\$51	\$96,134	11
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$3,964,330	\$2,136,905	\$138,898	\$806	\$139,704	19
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$24,023,336	\$16,442,057	\$1,068,357	\$4,046	\$1,072,403	75
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$67,096,070	\$2,640,446	\$171,630	\$156	\$171,786	17
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$770,199	\$242,288	\$15,747	\$129	\$15,876	6
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$7,286,788	\$1,121,180	\$72,877	\$1,319	\$74,196	17
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$13,983,765	\$10,116,374	\$657,568	\$441	\$658,009	31
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$1,760,938	\$15,086	\$980	\$365	\$1,345	6
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$20,330,315	\$19,944,647	\$1,373,839	\$455	\$1,374,294	37
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$7,719,362	\$4,196,060	\$272,745	\$3,279	\$276,024	26
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$3,878,172	\$3,157,177	\$205,220	\$1,036	\$206,256	21
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$756,350	\$609,890	\$51,226	\$0	\$51,226	6
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$101,112,560	\$37,932,736	\$2,465,695	\$243,236	\$2,708,931	45
CITY TOTAL	\$438,820,124	\$138,873,515	\$9,185,745	\$820,422	\$10,006,167	428